
   SUMMER READING CHALLENGE 2019   CONTACT LIBRARY FOR BOOKING INFO 

       

 

ALL 
LIBRARIES 

LAUNCH 

DAY Saturday 13 July 2019    

 BRIERLEY HILL  Saturday 13 July 2019 Launch Day   Launch Day  

 BRIERLEY HILL  Friday 23 July 2019 2pm-3pm  Make an alien spaceship 

 BRIERLEY HILL  Tuesday 30 July 2019 2pm-3pm  Make a rocket 

 BRIERLEY HILL  Tuesday 6 August 2019 2pm-3pm  Making aliens 

 BRIERLEY HILL  Thursday 22 August 2019 2pm-3pm  Dudley Zoo SEN visit booking essential 

 BRIERLEY HILL  Tuesday 27 August 2019 2pm-3pm  Make a sequin button moon 

 COSELEY  Saturday 13 July 2019 Launch Day  Launch Day 

 COSELEY  Monday 29 July 2019 10.30-11.30  Alien in Space 

 COSELEY  Thursday 1 August 2019 2pm-3pm  Alien Animation 

 COSELEY  Friday 9 August 2019 10am-11am  Rocket with String 

 COSELEY  Thursday 15 August 2019 2.30-3.30pm  Aliens Activity 

 COSELEY  Friday 16 August 2019 2pm-3pm  Alien Animation 

 COSELEY  Thursday 22 August 2019 2.30-3.30pm  Make a sequin button moon 

 CRADLEY  Saturday 13 July 2019 Launch Day  Launch Day 

 CRADLEY  Tuesday 30 July 2019 2.15pm-3.15pm  Space themed craft 

 CRADLEY  Monday 5 August 2019 2.15pm-3.15pm  Space themed craft 

 CRADLEY  Friday 16 August 2019 10.15am-11.15am  Space themed craft 

 CRADLEY  Wednesday 21 August 2019 10.15am-11.15am  Space themed craft 

 DUDLEY  Saturday 13 July 2019 Launch Day   Launch Day 

 DUDLEY  Wednesday 31 July 2019 10.30-11.30  Rattle & Rhyme Special Hour (Under 4s) 

 DUDLEY  Monday 5 August 2019 2.30-3.30pm  Make a sequin button moon 

 DUDLEY  Tuesday 13 August 2019 10.30-11.30am  Alien in Space Activity 

 DUDLEY  Wednesday 21 August 2019 2.30-3.30pm  Aliens Activity 

 DUDLEY  Thursday 29 August 2019 10.30-11.30am  Make a rocket 

 GORNAL  Saturday 13 July 2019 Launch Day  Launch Day 

 GORNAL  Wednesday 24 July 2019 10.30-11.30  Dudley Zoo Visit 

 GORNAL  Saturday 3 August 2019 10.30-12.30  Gornal Rocks! Space Rocks 



 GORNAL  Wednesday 7 August 2019                             10.30-11.30  Button Moon Activity 

 GORNAL  Thursday 15 August 2019  2.30-3.30pm  Space Rocket Activity 

 GORNAL  Friday 23 August 2019 10.30-11.30  Alien Spaceship activity 

 GORNAL  Wednesday 28 August 2019 2.30-3.30  Alien Craft Activity 

 HALESOWEN  Saturday 13 July 2019 10am-12noon  

Launch Day Activities include Junk model robot craft, space 
mission Treasure Hunt 

 HALESOWEN  Saturday 20 July 2019 10am-12noon  Hanging Moon Craft 

 HALESOWEN  Thursday 25 July 2019 2pm-3pm  Aliens in Space Craft 

 HALESOWEN  Saturday 27 July 2019 10am-12noon  Space Shuttle Straws 

 HALESOWEN  Thursday 1 August 2019 2pm-3pm  Rocket Jet Pack 

 HALESOWEN  Saturday 3 August 2019 10am-12noon  Design a planet 

 HALESOWEN   Thursday 8 August 2019 2pm-3pm  Alien buddies 

 HALESOWEN  Saturday 10 August 2019 10am-12noon  Star-weaving 

 HALESOWEN  Thursday 13 August 2019 2pm-3pm  Ring of Planets 

 HALESOWEN  Saturday 17 August 2019 10am-12noon  Design an astronaut suit 

 HALESOWEN  Thursday 22 August 2019 2pm-3pm  Port hole spaceship 

 HALESOWEN  Saturday 24 August 2019 10am-12noon  Alien Bookmark 

 HALESOWEN  Thursday 29 August 2019 2pm-3pm  Aliens Love Underpants 

 HALESOWEN  Saturday 31 August 2019 10am-12noon  Space craft and alien cup catcher 

 HALESOWEN  Saturday 7 September 2019 10am-12noon  Imagination Space Station 

 KINGSWINFORD  Saturday 13 July 2019 Launch Day  Launch Day 

 KINGSWINFORD  Friday 26 July 2019 10am-11am  Make an alien spaceship 

 KINGSWINFORD  Friday 2 August 2019 10am-11am  Make a rocket 

 KINGSWINFORD  Friday 9 August 2019 10am-11am  Making aliens 

 KINGSWINFORD  Friday 16 August 2019 10.30-11.30am  DUDLEY ZOO VISIT booking essential 

 KINGSWINFORD  Friday 30 August 2019 10am-11am  Make a sequin button moon 

 LONG LANE  Saturday 13 July 2019 10.30-12  Launch Day activities 

 LONG LANE  Saturday 20 July 2019 2.30-3.30pm  Alien Corner Bookmark 

 LONG LANE  Saturday 27 July 2019 2.15-2.15pm  Rocket in space 

 LONG LANE  Monday 29 July 2019 11am-12noon  Solar system activity 

 LONG LANE  Friday 2 August 2019 10.30am-11.30am  DUDLEY ZOO VISIT booking essential 

 LONG LANE  Tuesday 6 August 2019 11am-12noon  Making Aliens 



 LONG LANE  Wednesday 14 August 2019 11am-12noon  Animal lady visit booking essential 

 LONG LANE  Saturday 17 August 2019 2.30pm-3.30pm  A is for Alien craft 

 LONG LANE  Thursday 22 August 2019 2.30pm-3.30pm  Rocket Straws 

 LONG LANE  Friday 30 August 2019 11am-12noon  Split pin astronaut 

 LONE LANE  Saturday 7 September 2019 11.30am-12.30pm  End of Summer Reading Challenge Activity 

 LYE  Saturday 13 July 2019 2pm  Launch Straw Rocket Shooters 

 LYE  Saturday 20 July 2019 All Day  Take away craft activity 

 LYE  Monday 22 July 2019 2pm  SRC Craft 

 LYE  Tuesday 30 July 2019 2pm  SRC Craft 

 LYE  Wednesday 7 August 2019 2pm  K’nex Session 

 LYE  Thursday 15 August 2019 2pm  SRC Craft 

 LYE  Friday 23 August 2019 2pm  SRC Craft 

 NETHERTON  Take-away crafts available from the library    

 SEDGLEY  Wednesday 31 July 2019 10.30am-11.30am  Dudley Zoo Visit 

 SEDGLEY  Thursday 1 August 2019 2.30-3.30pm  SRC CRAFT 

 SEDGLEY  Tuesday 6 August 2019 10.30am-11.30am  SRC CRAFT 

 SEDGLEY  Wednesday 14 August 2019 10.30am-11.30am  SRC CRAFT 

 SEDGLEY  Monday 19 August 2019 10.30am-11.30am  SRC CRAFT 

 SEDGLEY  Wednesday 28 August 2019 Am& pm times tbc  Harry Potter Workshops 

 STOURBRIDGE  Saturday 13 July 2019 All Day  Launch Day Activities 

 STOURBRIDGE  Sunday 14 July 2019 10.30am-11.30am  Family Reading Group 

 STOURBRIDGE  Wednesday 17 July 2019 11.00-12noon  Under 5’s craft 

 STOURBRIDGE  Monday 22 July 2019 11.00am-12 noon  K’nex Session 

 STOURBRIDGE  Wednesday 24 July 2019 10am-11am  SRC Craft 

 STOURBRIDGE  Thursday 25 July 2019 10.30am-11.30am  Dudley Zoo SEN Visit Booking essential 

 STOURBRIDGE  Monday 29 July 2019 11am-12noon  Goldilocks Theatre performance SEN families 

 STOURBRIDGE  Saturday 27 July 2019 10.15am-11.15am  SEN Family Group 

 STOURBRIDGE  Wednesday 31 July 2019 11am-11.30am  Rattle & Rhyme 

 STOURBRIDGE  Thursday 1 August 2019 2pm-3pm  SRC Craft 

 STOURBRIDGE  Monday 5 August 2019 11am-12noon  K’nex Session 

 STOURBRIDGE  Tuesday 6 August 2019 10am-11am  SRC Craft 



 STOURBRIDGE  Sunday 11 August 2019 10.30am-11.30am  Family Reading Group 

 STOURBRIDGE  Tuesday 13 August 2019 11am-11.30am  Rattle & Rhyme 

 STOURBRIDGE  Friday 16 August 2019 2pm-3pm  SRC Craft 

 STOURBRIDGE  Wednesday 23 August 2019 10am-11am  SRC Craft 

 STOURBRIDGE  Saturday 24 August 2019 10.15am-11am  SEN Family Group 

 STOURBRIDGE  Thursday 29 August 2019 2pm-3pm  SRC Craft 

 STOURBRIDGE   Sunday 8 September 2019 10.30am-11.30am  Family Reading Group 

 WORDSLEY  Saturday 13 July 2019 Launch Day  Launch Day 

 WORDSLEY  Tuesday 23 July 2019 10.30am-11.30am  Out of this World Collage(UNDER 4S) 

 WORDSLEY  Saturday 27 July 2019 10-2pm drop-in  Make an alien spaceship 

 WORDSLEY  Tuesday 30 July 2019 10.30-11.30am  Badgemaking/transfers 

 WORDSLEY  Saturday 3 August 2019 10--2pm drop-in  Make a rocket 

 WORDSLEY  Tuesday 6 August 2019 10.30-11.30  Stop-Motion create your own mini movie with our i-pads 

      
 
 (Suitable for age 7 and over) 

 WORDSLEY  Thursday 8 August 2019 10.30-11.30  

 
Storycise – Beach/seaside themed story and movement session 
with craft – (UNDER 4’s) 

       

 WORDSLEY  Saturday 10 August 2019 10-2pm drop-in  Making aliens 

 WORDSLEY  Wednesday 14 August 2019 10.30-11.30  Alien cake/biscuit making 

 WORDSLEY  Saturday 17 August 2019 10-11 11.15-1215  Lego Club (Booking needed) 

 WORDSLEY  Tuesday 20 August 2019 10.30-11.30  Creative Sand Art 

 WORDSLEY  Saturday 24 August 2019 10-2pm drop-in  Monster from outer space 

 WORDSLEY  Tuesday 27 August 2019 2.30-3.30pm  Alien Handprints collage (UNDER 4’s) 

 WORDSLEY  Saturday 31 August 2019 10-2pm drop-in  Button Moon Craft Activity 

 WORDSLEY  Saturday 7 September 2019 10-2pm drop-in  Mix-it-all-up End of Challenge Crafts 

          

            CHALLENGE FINISHES ON SUNDAY 8 SEPTEMBER 


